Jules Borel & Company
1-816-421-6110
1-800-776-6858
1-800-776-6862
julesborel.com
Local Orders:
Order Desk:
Order Fax:

JJ uu ll ee ss   BB oo rr ee ll   &&   CC oo ..
Ordering from Borel is Fast and Easy !
HOW TO ORDER
BY PHONE
• Dial 1-800-776-6858 to speak with our order desk
• Tell us your Area Code and Phone number.
• Tell us if you have a preferred shipping method.  This will become the
shipping method used for all future orders unless you tell us differently.
• Give the stock number and then quantity for each item desired.
• After 5:00 CST, orders can be left on our 24-hour recording machine.
BY FAX
• FAX your order to 1-800-776-6862.
• Supply your phone number with Area Code and list the stock
number, quantity, and a brief description for each item.
Be sure to specify any special shipping instructions.
BY E-MAIL
• Send us your order via e-mail to orders@julesborel.com
NEW CUSTOMERS
We offer immediate open account convenience to jewelers and watchmakers rated 1
or 2 in the Jewelers Board of Trade or Dun and Bradstreet.  A credit application is still
required for our files.  For non-rated customers a credit application needs to be sub-
mitted and approved.  In addition, we accept Visa or MasterCard or will ship ordersby
UPS-COD cash.  Catalog prices are subject to change.
BACKORDERS
For regular customers we will back order items that you order but which are temporarily out of stock.
Should you not wish us to back order please indicate this when ordering.  We maintain stock of all
items in this catalog.  Should we be out of stock this usually means that the item is already on order
and is due in shortly.  We do not back order items for COD customers.  If you order from us on a reg-
ular basis, most back ordered items that have come in recently are included with your order.  This
saves you time in checking in and on extra shipping charges.  Otherwise, back-ordered items sent
separately are subject to our regular shipping charges except small, lower value items that fit in our
blue-line first-class envelope.  These are mailed with no charge for postage.
SHIPPING OPTIONS
Without special instructions we will ship by the most reasonable method given the item’s value,
size, & weight, and delivery time.  Below are listed the services we offer.
FedEx Priority (next morning*),
FedEx Standard (next day afternoon*),
FedEx Second Day*
Customers in zones 5-6-7 from Kansas City will be shipped Fed Ex Second Day for appr.
the same cost as UPS Ground Service.  *Remote areas may take longer and cost more.
UPS Ground
U.S. Mail - First class, Priority, or Express Mail
THANK YOU
We greatly appreciate all orders and will do our best to merit your long-term business.
Jules Borel & Company - Quality Service Since 1920
© Copyright 2002 Jules Borel & Company
Orders (800) 776-6858  -  Fax (800) 776-6862
33  PPRROONNGG  RROOUUNNDD
DDOOUUBBLLEE  GGAALLLLEERRYY
EEAARR  PPOOSSTT
SSiizzee(ct) SSiizzee(mm) 1144KKWW 1144KKYY PPllaattiinnuumm 1188KKYY
.12 3.00 201-233 200-233 20B-233 20C-233
.25 4.00 201-234 200-234 20B-234 20C-234
.35 4.50 201-235 200-235 20B-235 20C-235
.45 5.00 201-235.5 200-235.5 20B-235.5 20C-235.5
.50 5.25 201-236 200-236 20B-236 20C-236